
COMM INTERS W LINE OF SW1/4 OF S
CR-252, RUN N 63 DEG E ALONG R/W
FT TO PT OF A CURVE, E'LY ALONG 

ROYALS MOBILE HOME SALES & SERVICE INC
550 SW GABRIEL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-16-02489-000
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06

34316.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

06/14/2023 JB 2.08 996,655 0 0 996,655
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2
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0
1,095,368
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0

1,096,670

0966/1235 10/31/2002 WD Q I 495,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODSON, BLOODWORTH &

ROYALS MOBILE HOMES

0822/1056 4/15/1996 WD Q I 03 88,670

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLOODWORTH & GOODSON 
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000052429 Signs - New or Ex 12,000 02/25/2025

35754 PUMP/UTPOL 50 08/31/2017

20314 COMMERCIAL 125 01/13/2003

20179 COMMERCIAL 100 11/25/2002

19722 COMMERCIAL 125 07/09/2002

11501 COMMERCIAL 125 08/07/1996

HX Base Yr

4068 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8701 06 2,426 76.6500 26.83 65,090 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 PREF M B S  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 22,859

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 22,859

CAN 88 30 26 496

2,488 2,426 46,214

BAS= W40 BAS= W40 S30 E20 CAN= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E20 N30$ S30
E40 N30$.

BAS

40

30

40

30BAS

40

30

20
20

30

CAN8

11

8

11

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 4,353.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,918

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 42 10 420.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2003 2003 3 100 462

3 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

4,680

1 2828 C MH SALES 0 00 0.00 0.00 90,605.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.10 10.00 11.00 996,655
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HX Base Yr

4068 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0800 04 1,844 108.0450 64.83 119,547 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 44,499

FOP 185 30 56 1,452

FOP 240 30 72 1,867

2,141 1,844 47,819

BAS= W31 FOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W35 S26 E29 FOP=  S5 E37 N5
W37$ E37 N26$.
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29 37
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0


